
 

 
FLYQ SHEET 

 
CUE NO. DETAIL IN/OUT BAR NOTES 

PRESET GLITTER GAUZE  
WP STARCLOTH  

OUTSIDE THE CAVE CLOTH  
MTM STARCLOTH  

VILLAGE CLOTH  
VILLAGE FLATS  

IN 
IN 
IN 
IN 
IN 
IN 

3 
9 

14 
26 
28 
30 

 

1 WP STARCLOTH  OUT 9  

2 OUTSIDE THE CAVE CLOTH  OUT 14  

3 WP STARCLOTH  IN 9  
F/O MTM STARCLOTH  OUT 26  

4 WP STARCLOTH  OUT 9  
5 GLITTER GAUZE  OUT 3  

6 STREET IN PEKING CLOTH  IN 6 GET READY 
WHEN YOU 

HEAR “POLICE 
SIREN”  

F/O PALACE GARDENS CLOTH  
FLOWER BANNERS 

VILLAGE FLATS  
VILLAGE CLOTH  

BORDER 4 
LX 4  

IN 
IN 

OUT 
OUT 
OUT 
OUT 

16 
13 
28 
30 
23 
24 

 
 
 
 

SET AT MID 
SHOW DEAD  

7 STREET IN PEKING CLOTH  OUT 6 QUICK   
GIVE COMPLETE  

8 GLITTER GAUZE IN 3  

F/O WP STARCLOTH  
OUTSIDE THE CAVE CLOTH  

FLOWER BANNERS  
PALACE GARDENS CLOTH  

CAVE DOOR LEGS  
CAVE CUT CLOTH  

IN 
IN 

OUT 
OUT 

IN 
IN 

9 
14 
13 
15 
16 
22 

 
 
 
 
 

WHEN STAGE 
READY  

9 WP STARCLOTH  OUT 9  
10 GLITTER GAUZE  OUT 3  

10.5 CAVE DOOR LEGS  OUT 15  

11 OUTSIDE THE CAVE CLOTH  OUT 14 GIVE COMPLETE  
12 CAVE CUT CLOTH  OUT 22 QUICK  



 

13 GLITTER GAUZE  IN 3 GIVECOMPLETE 

F/O WP STARCLOTH IN 9 GIVECOMPLETE 
14 WP STARCLOTH  OUT 9  

14.5 GLITTER GAUZE OUT 3  
15 WP STARCLOTH  IN 9  

16 WP STARCLOTH  OUT 9  

17 GLITTER GAUZE  IN 3  
F/O WP STARCLOTH IN 9 GIVE COMPLETE 

INTERVAL LAUNDRY BACKCLOTH  
MTM STARCLOTH  

PALACE CUT CLOTH  
BORDER 4 

LX 4 

IN 
OUT 

IN 
IN 
IN 

21 
26 
27 
23 
24 

 
 
 

RETURN TO 
MAIN DEAD  

18 WP STARCLOTH  OUT 9 GIVE COMPLETE 
19 GLITTER GAUZE  OUT 3  

20 STREET IN PEKING CLOTH  IN 6  
F/O LAUNDRY BACKCLOTH  OUT 21  

21 STREET IN PEKING CLOTH  OUT 6 GIVE COMPLETE 

22 GLITTER GAUZE  IN 3  

F/O WP STARCLOTH  IN 9 GIVE COMPLETE 

23 EGYPT CLOTH  IN 7 SLOWLY 
F/O WP STARCLOTH  OUT 9 SLOWLY 

24 GLITTER GAUZE  OUT 3  

25 EGYPT CLOTH  OUT 7  
26 GLITTER GAUZE  IN 3  

F/O WP STARCLOTH  
MTM STARCLOTH  

IN 
IN 

9 
26 

 

27 WP STARCLOTH  OUT 9  

28 GLITTER GAUZE  OUT 3  
29 KABUKI CLOTH  IN 8  

30 STREET IN PEKING CLOTH  IN 6  

30.5 STREET IN PEKING CLOTH  BOUNCE 6 TAKE AS A 
VISUAL  

F/O MTM STARCLOTH  OUT 26  

31 STREET IN PEKING CLOTH  OUT 6  

32 GLITTER GAUZE  IN 3  
33 WP STARCLOTH IN 9 GIVE COMPLETE  

 


